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Product Status Report
Parameter Value
Engine Serial Number CPT25587
Equipment ID DAF00244
Comments

3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Parameter Value

Equipment ID DAF00244
Engine Serial Number CPT25587

ECM Serial Number 18166113IB
Personality Module Part Number 2603309-00
Personality Module Release Date APRO05
Personality Module Description CAT 3056 Engine

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 6395 hours] - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)
Code Description Occ. First Last
No Active Diagnostic Codes

Logged Event Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 6395 hours] - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Code Description Occ. First Last
E283 (3) Low Hydraulic Charge Pressure 29 3567 5886
E100 (2) Low Engine Oil Pressure Warning 12 5156 5160
EO015 (3) High Engine Coolant Temperature Derate 7 4952 4954
E016 (3) High Engine Coolant Temperature Shutdown 1 4954 4954
EO017 (2) High Engine Coolant Temperature Warning 11 4952 4954
Active Diagnostic Codes - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Code Description

No Active

Diagnostic

Codes



Current Totals - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Description
Total Operating Hours

Total Fuel

Value
6395

123060

Unit
hours

Configuration - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Description
Equipment ID
Engine Serial Number
ECM Serial Number
Personality Module Part Number
Personality Module Description

FLS
FTS

Total Tattletale
Low Idle Speed
High Idle Speed

Air Inlet Heater Installation Status
Rated Power

Rated Peak Torque

Value

DAF00244
CPT25587
181661131B
2603309-00

CAT 3056 Engine

7

-22

2

1200

2310

Installed

129 kW at 2200 rpm
695 N-m at 1400 rpm

Unit

rm
rem

Lifetime: Time vs Engine Speed And Delivered Fuel Mass - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

600-799 800-999 1000- 1200- 1400- 1600-
1199 1399 1599 1799

rrm <600
mg

<10.0 0.00
10.0- 0.00
19.9

20.0- 0.00
29.9

30.0- 0.00
39.9

40.0- 0.00
49.9

50.0- 0.00
59.9

60.0- 0.20
69.9

70.0- 0.00
79.9

80.0- 0.00
89.9

90.0- 0.00
99.9

>100.0 0.00
Total 0.20

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.15

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.30

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.40

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.50

9.80

22.30 1.15 1.00

582.30 449.85 0.00 0.00

86.75 |52.65 0.00 0.00

7.95

3.70

210

1.55

1.45

0.15

0.00

0.00

6.15 0.00 0.00

2.35 0.00 0.00

2.00 1.00 0.85

0.70 0.20 0.20

0.55 0.55 0.55

1.00 0.20 17.20

0.05 5.00 2.40

0.00 0.00 0.00

695.75 537.60 8.10 22.20

1800-
1999

0.80
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.75
0.20
0.50
73.30
0.00

0.00
75.55

2000-
2199

0.70
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.25
0.65
0.95
200.60
156.20
0.00

0.00
359.35

Lifetime: Time vs Engine Speed And Delivered Fuel Mass - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)
2400-2599

rpm
mg

2200-2399

2600-2799 >2800

Total



<10.0
10.0-19.9
20.0-29.9
30.0-39.9
40.0-49.9
50.0-59.9
60.0-69.9
70.0-79.9
80.0-89.9
90.0-99.9
>100.0
Total

1.50
10.40
271.90
481.00
786.30
1189.85
787.35
297.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
3825.65

0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Monitoring System - 3056 600E Compactor (CPT25587)

Description

Altitude (atmospheric

pressure)

Moderate Severity (2)
Engine Overspeed

Least Severe (1)
High Engine Coolant

Temperature

Least Severe (1)
Moderate Severity (2)

Most Severe (3)

High Engine Inlet Air

‘1emperature

Least Severe (1)
Moderate Severity (2)
High Fuel Temperature

Least Severe (1)
Moderate Severity (2)

Low Engine Oil

Pressure

Least Severe (1)

Most Severe (3)
Unknown Event

Moderate Severity (2)

State

On

On

On
On
On

On
On

On
On

On
On

On

Trip Point

70.0 kPa

3300 rpm

111 Deg C
112 Deg C
118 Deg C

82.0 Deg C
86.0 Deg C

85.0 Deg C
100.0 Deg C

None
None

None

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.35
1042.55
411.30
495.10
792.60
1197.40
791.90
501.60
248.05
7.45
0.00
5525.30

Delay Time

1 sec

1 sec

4 sec
6 sec
6 sec

4 sec
4 sec

4 sec
4 sec

2 sec
2 sec

None



